10

11
12

13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id
Product

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person Met

Relationship Between Customer
and Person Met

Landmark
Ease to Locate Address

Residence/Office Locked During
Visit

Contact Number of Person Met
Applicant Age

Educational Details

ID Proof Type

Marital Status

Husband Wife Working
Applicant Occupation
Neighbour Check 1 (Name)
Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)
CPV Status

Verification Type

Latitude

aAhOSO0000FTT610AH
personal loan
Prakash Mathias Makshim

Amar Villa, Christian Wadi+Marol
Village+Maharashtra+400059

7338029914

Maharashtra 400059

No

OCL (Outside Operational Range)

no
no

marol Andheri East

Difficult
No

9919621054
25

Below Metric
PAN Card
Un-married
No
Self-employed Professional
negative
Negative
Negative
Residential

19.108477



26
27
28
29

30
31

A WD

Longitude 72.8780012
Case Id 44776
Date Of Report 2025-08-16
Time Of Report 17:35:33
Date of Allocation 2025-08-15
Time of Allocation 07:27:49

Important - Mandatory to be filled

Date and Time of Visit

Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

16-08-2025 17:35:33

RNFI SERVICES LIMITED




