

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FTT610AH
2	Product	personal loan
3	Customer Name	Prakash Mathias Makshim
4	Address	Amar Villa, Christian Wadi+Marol Village+Maharashtra+400059
5	Contact Number	7338029914
6	Pincode	Maharashtra 400059
7	Address Confirmed	No
8	OCL Range	OCL (Outside Operational Range)
9	Name of Person Met	no
10	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	no
11	Landmark	marol Andheri East
12	Ease to Locate Address	Difficult
13	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	No
14	Contact Number of Person Met	9919621054
15	Applicant Age	25
16	Educational Details	Below Metric
17	ID Proof Type	PAN Card
18	Marital Status	Un-married
19	Husband Wife Working	No
20	Applicant Occupation	Self-employed Professional
21	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	negative
22	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Negative
23	CPV Status	Negative
24	Verification Type	Residential
25	Latitude	19.108477

26	Longitude	72.8780012
27	Case Id	44776
28	Date Of Report	2025-08-16
29	Time Of Report	17:35:33

30	Date of Allocation	2025-08-15
31	Time of Allocation	07:27:49

Important - Mandatory to be filled		
1	Date and Time of Visit	16-08-2025 17:35:33
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	

